
gültig von 4.11. bis 30.11.

Monatsaktion November 2024

1,24
100 g

06452/4234 www.ladinger.cc

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

Surschopf oder 
Surschulter 



milder
Gouda

100 g

zarter
Rostbraten 

Ladinger GmbH & CoKG, Stadtplatz 13, 5550 Radstadt

... weitere Monatsaktionen

100g

2,21

100 g

1,48

100 g

1,12hausgemachte
Blut- und
Leberwurst

feine
Pfefferlyoner

1,46
100 g

BEACHTEN SIE UNSEREN BETRIEBSURLAUB 
VON 11. - 16. NOVEMBER 2024


